
 
 

LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING 

January 30, 2023 
 
 
 
TOPIC: Approval of TMP Contract Amendment 
  
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
 
Move that the Board of Education of the Livonia Public Schools School District approve 
the recommendation from the Owner’s Representative, Plante Moran Cresa, to approve 
a contract amendment for TMP Architecture, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, Michigan, in the 
amount of $621,125.  
 
 
RATIONALE: 
 
This amendment is for additional design needs, requested by the district, for 
LCTC/Robotics and the Early Childhood Center projects.  
 
 
BUDGETARY INFORMATION: 
 
2021 Bond 
 
 
RESOURCE PERSONNEL: 
 
Phillip Francis, Assistant Superintendent of District Services 
 
 
EXHIBITS: 
 
Attached 
 
 
PF/ko 
 

 


